CITY OF NORRIS

Community Building

20 Chestnut Drive, Norris, TN 37828

865-494-7645

MEETING SCHEDULE FOR BOARDS, COMMISSIONS AND CITY COUNCIL

MARCH 2024

BOARD/COMMITTEE NAME

Planning Commission

Recreation Commission Workshop

City Court

Watershed Special Meeting

City Council Public Hearing (Stormwater Ord.)

City Council Workshop (Stormwater Fee Structure)

City Council

Water Commission

Animal Shelter Commission

Recreation Commission

Watershed Board
Little Theatre

Tree Commission

Community Development Board

DATE
March 4

March 5
March 5
March 6
March 11
March 11
March 11
March 18
March 18
March 19
March 21
March 21
March 25
March 28

TIME |
6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

There are openings on the following Boards/Commissions:

If you are interested in serving on any of these boards,

Recreation Commission

Tree Commission
Watershed Board

please contact Mayor Chris Mitchell.

For up-to-date information about meeting dates and materials, visit
www.CityofNorris.com




