CITY OF NORRIS

Community Building 20 Chestnut Drive, Norris, TN 37828 865-494-7645

MEETING SCHEDULE FOR BOARDS, COMMISSIONS AND CITY COUNCIL MARCH 2024

BOARD/COMMITTEE NAME	DATE	TIME
Planning Commission	March 4	6:00 p.m.
Recreation Commission Workshop	March 5	6:00 p.m.
City Court	March 5	6:00 p.m.
Watershed Special Meeting	March 6	6:00 p.m.
City Council Public Hearing (Stormwater Ord.)	March 11	5:00 p.m.
City Council Workshop (Stormwater Fee Structure)	March 11	5:15 p.m.
City Council	March 11	6:00 p.m.
Water Commission	March 18	6:00 p.m.
Animal Shelter Commission	March 18	7:00 p.m.
Recreation Commission	March 19	7:00 p.m.
Watershed Board	March 21	6:00 p.m.
Little Theatre	March 21	7:00 p.m.
Tree Commission	March 25	5:30 p.m.
Community Development Board	March 28	6:00 p.m.

There are openings on the following Boards/Commissions:

Recreation Commission Tree Commission Watershed Board

If you are interested in serving on any of these boards, please contact Mayor Chris Mitchell.

For up-to-date information about meeting dates and materials, visit www.CityofNorris.com